

Court No. - 72

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 10349 of 2024

Appellant :- Bablu

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Kartikey Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A., Rohit Shukla

Hon'ble Rajeev Misra, J.

1. In view of order of date passed in Criminal Appeal No.10293 of 2024 (Pankaj Vs. State of U.P.)
2. List this appeal alongwith connected matter on the next date fixed.

Order Date :- 18.12.2024

Imtiyaz