

Court No. - 72

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 10349 of 2024

Appellant :- Bablu

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Kartikey Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A., Rohit Shukla

Hon'ble Manoj Bajaj, J.

On the request of the learned counsel for the appellant, the case is adjourned to 30th May, 2025 as fresh.

Order Date :- 11.3.2025

Brijesh